
Saturday 19 July F(able)

Classic giant
games including

Connect 4, Jenga,
and Snakes &

Ladders to kick off
the fun with active

play 🐍

Sunday 20 July:
Relaxed SENday

F(able) 
+ BSL interpreter

Monday 21 July Robotics Lab

Tuesday 22 July

Gacko

Wednesday 23 July

Thursday 24 July Prof. Pumpernickel

Friday 25 July
Orchestra 
of Objects

Saturday 26 July

Sunday 27 July Wheelnuts

Week 1: 
19 - 27 July 2025



Monday 28 July Wheelnuts

Classic giant
games including

Connect 4, Jenga,
and Snakes &

Ladders to kick off
the fun with active

play 🐍

Tuesday 29 July Gacko
+

AlfieWednesday 30 July

Thursday 31 July Prof. Pumpernickel

Friday 1 August

Strange Twig
Theatre

Saturday 2 August

Sunday 3 August

Week 2: 
28 July - 3 August 2025



Monday 4 August Robotics Lab

Hands-on STEM
challenges,

featuring giant
marble runs and
K’Nex building

projects to spark
creativity and

problem-solving

Tuesday 5 August
Gacko

+ BSL interpreter

Wednesday 6 August Gacko

Thursday 7 August Prof. Pumpernickel

Friday 8 August

Ray BubblesSaturday 9 August

Sunday 10 August

Week 3: 
4 - 10 August 2025



Monday 11 August Robotics Lab

Hands-on STEM
challenges,

featuring giant
marble runs and
K’Nex building

projects to spark
creativity and

problem-solving

Tuesday 12 August

Gacko

Wednesday 13 August

Thursday 14 August Prof. Pumpernickel

Friday 15 August

Ray BubblesSaturday 16 August

Sunday 17 August

Week 4: 
11 - 17 August 2025



Monday 18 August Dinosaurs

Help create vibrant,
collaborative graffiti

wall art!  Express
yourselves and

contribute to our
shared

masterpiece 🎨

Tuesday 19 August Gacko
+

AlfieWednesday 20 August

Thursday 21 August
Prof. Pumpernickel

+ BSL interpreter

Friday 22 August

Orchestra 
of Objects

Saturday 23 August

Sunday 24 August Wheelnuts

Week 5: 
18 - 24 August 2025



Monday 25 August Wheelnuts

Help create vibrant,
collaborative graffiti

wall art!  Express
yourselves and

contribute to our
shared

masterpiece 🎨

Tuesday 26 August

Gacko

Wednesday 27 August

Thursday 28 August Prof. Pumpernickel

Friday 29 August
Orchestra 
of Objects

Saturday 30 August

Wheelnuts

Sunday 31 August

Monday 1 September Robotics Lab

Week 6: 
25 August - 1 September 2025


